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A 22294 NEW RELEASE 5/5/16 MJR

19.00

[.748 in]

10.00

[.394 in]

29.3

1.00

1.15

.04

 in

[ ]

2.00

[.079 in]

11.00

[.433 in]

25.00

[.984 in]

32.00

[1.260 in]

25.00

[.984 in]

28.00

[1.102 in]

32.00

[1.260 in]

21.50

[.846 in]

8.8

[.35 in]

27.00

[1.063 in]

22.10

[.870 in]

ACTUATOR COLOR:

RED FULL 

ILLUMINATION

BLACK
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SWITCH FUNCTION

N/A
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OPEN
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NOTES:

 1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm [INCH]

 2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=±0.4

                                      X.XX=±0.25 

 3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF. ONLY

 4. RATING: 12VDC 18A

 5. MECHANICAL LIFE: 50,000 CYCLES

 6. CONTACT RESISTANCE: <30 MILLI-OHMS INITIAL

 7. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1000VAC 1MIN

 8.    DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.

 9. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 500M OHMS AT 500VDC

10. OPERATING TEMP: -20°C to 85°C

11. LAMP: 12VDC INCANDESCENT

12. RATING: IP66

13. 2002/95/EC (ROHS) COMPLIANT
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RUBBER GASKET

(Y000100)

RUBBER PLUG
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B 22310 UPDATED SWITCH RATING 5/20/16 MJR
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